# 2025 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

DuPage Foundation's Next Generation Initiative (NGI) is a group of community-minded individuals working to effect a positive impact within DuPage by engaging and empowering our county's next generation of philanthropic leaders and providing them with opportunities to:



Next

DuPage Foundation

Generation

# 400+

**Event Attendees Per Year** 

# \$170,000

**Grant Dollars Awarded** 







DuPage County Non-Profits Featured



Sponsorships help build our community grantmaking endowment and defray the cost of NGI activities.

# **ANNUAL CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP**

These year-long sponsorships are key to helping NGI thrive and connect with local young philanthropists while helping to support the cost of NGI activities.

All corporate sponsors receive:

Recognition at ALL NGI events Logo in all NGI emails with a link to the corporate website Recognition in DuPage Foundation's Annual Report

#### **BRONZE PARTNER**

- Two NGI tickets to DuPage Foundation's Benefit in Fall 2025 (\$500 value)
- One team at Charity Trivia in Winter 2025 (\$180 value)
- Two Corporate NGI memberships\* (\$200 value)
- · Two-minute speaking opportunity at one NGI event

#### SILVER PARTNER

- Four NGI tickets to DuPage Foundation's Benefit in Fall 2025 (\$1,000 value)
- Two teams at Charity Trivia in Winter 2025 (\$360 value)
- Four Corporate NGI memberships\* (\$400 value)
- · Two-minute speaking opportunity at one NGI event

#### **GOLD PARTNER**

- One NGI table (10 tickets) at DuPage Foundation's Benefit in Fall 2025 (\$2,500 value)
- Two teams at Charity Trivia in Winter 2025 (\$360 value)
- Six Corporate NGI memberships (\$600 value)
- Two-minute speaking opportunity at one NGI event

For questions or sponsorship inquiries, contact Kait Miller Balsewicz, CFRE, CAP<sup>®</sup>, Director of Donor Services kait@dupagefoundation.org | 630.598.5292

#### \$7,500

\$5,000

\$2,500

## 2025 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Sponsorships help build our community grantmaking endowment and defray the cost of NGI activities.

# EVENT SPONSORSHIP

Sponsor our Spring, Summer or Fall social, each of which benefits a local DuPage charity as chosen by our NGI members.

All event sponsors receive:

- · Logo in event emails and signage
- Name recognition on DuPage Foundation's NGI website!

#### **EVENT PARTNER**

- · Four attendees at sponsored event
- · Two-minute speaking opportunity at event
- Ability to purchase tickets to DuPage Foundation's Benefit in Fall 2025 at the discounted NGI rate (\$250/ticket)

#### **EVENT LEADER**

- · Six attendees at sponsored event
- Two-minute speaking opportunity at event
- · Two annual NGI memberships for your employees
- Ability to purchase tickets to DuPage Foundation's Benefit in Fall 2025 at the discounted NGI rate (\$250/ticket)

#### MATCHING CHALLENGE PARTNER

- · Six attendees at sponsored event
- · Two-minute speaking opportunity at event
- · Two annual NGI memberships for your employees or family
- Ability to purchase tickets to DuPage Foundation's Benefit in Fall 2025 at the discounted NGI rate (\$250/ticket)

\$1,000



\$1,500



#### Next Generation Initiative DuPage Foundation

#### Next Generation Initiative DuPage Foundation

Sponsorships help build our community grantmaking endowment and defray the cost of NGI activities.

## TRIVIA SPONSORSHIP FEB. 6, 2025

Our largest event of the year! Charity Triva brings together over 200 attendees to compete for a chance to recommend a grant to their favorite local charity.

All trivia sponsors receive:

- · Logo in event emails and signage
- Name recognition on DuPage Foundation's NGI website

#### **EVENT PARTNER**

- Recognition includes:
  - Logo on the event website
  - Logo displayed at the event
  - Thanks from the stage
- Entrance to the event for a Team of 6

#### **EVENT LEADER**

- Recognition includes:
  - Logo on the event website
  - · Logo displayed at the event
  - Thanks from the stage
- Entrance to the event for a Team of 6
- Ability to provide each team with "swag" pens, stickers, etc.

#### **GRANT PARTNER**

- · Exclusive recognition as the grant partner
- · Opportunity to give out the trophy (unless your team wins!)
- Recognition includes:
  - Logo on the event website
  - Logo displayed at the event
  - Thanks from the stage
- Ability to provide each team with "swag" pens, stickers, etc.
- Entrance to the event for a Team of 6



\$1,000

\$1,500

\$2,000

For questions or sponsorship inquiries, contact Kait Miller Balsewicz, CFRE, CAP<sup>®</sup>, Director of Donor Services kait@dupagefoundation.org | 630.598.5292